
 

 

 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

THURSDAY 
DECEMBER 18, 2014 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
1ST 

14122659 12/16/14  9:46AM BOOTHTOWN ROAD 
BUHL, AL 

HORSE HEAD 
POLISH ROD 

STUFFING BOX 

3000.00 
250.00 
250.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
2ND 

14122693 12/16/14  12:36PM NORTHSIDE PARKWAY 
NORTHPORT, AL 

WALLET AND 
CONTENTS 

534.00 
 

BURGLARY 3RD 14122769 12/16/14  5:00PM HWY 216 
VANCE, AL 

ALCOHOL 
CASH 

JEWELRY 
NIKON COOLPIX 

40.00 
40.00 
250.00 
100.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

14122771 12/16/14  5:35PM ROLLING HILL DRIVE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

FIREARM 350.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 14122812 12/16/14  11:08PM OLD VILLAGE ROAD 
MCCALLA, AL 

INTAKE MANIFOLD 
FROZEN PILLOW 

SOUND BAR 
TOOLS 

 

200.00 
20.00 
350.00 
4435.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

14122864 12/17/14  7:50AM SANDSTONE DRIVE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

N/A N/A 

 


