

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

THURSDAY

DECEMBER 18, 2014

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
THEFT OF PROPERTY	14122659	12/16/14 9:46AM	BOOTHTOWN ROAD	HORSE HEAD	3000.00
1 st			BUHL, AL	POLISH ROD	250.00
				STUFFING BOX	250.00
THEFT OF PROPERTY	14122693	12/16/14 12:36PM	NORTHSIDE PARKWAY	WALLET AND	534.00
2 ND			NORTHPORT, AL	CONTENTS	
BURGLARY 3RD	14122769	12/16/14 5:00PM	HWY 216	ALCOHOL	40.00
			VANCE, AL	CASH	40.00
				JEWELRY	250.00
				NIKON COOLPIX	100.00
UNLAWFUL	14122771	12/16/14 5:35PM	ROLLING HILL DRIVE	FIREARM	350.00
BREAKING AND			TUSCALOOSA, AL		
ENTERING A					
VEHICLE					
BURGLARY 3	14122812	12/16/14 11:08PM	OLD VILLAGE ROAD	INTAKE MANIFOLD	200.00
			MCCALLA, AL	FROZEN PILLOW	20.00
				SOUND BAR	350.00
				TOOLS	4435.00
UNLAWFUL	14122864	12/17/14 7:50AM	SANDSTONE DRIVE	N/A	N/A
BREAKING AND	14122004	12/11/14 /:JUAM		N/A	N/A
			TUSCALOOSA, AL		
VEHICLE					